MSD
Manual Service Disconnect
Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
1
MSD profile
Amphenol PCD Manual Service Disconnect

     F: Front mounted
     R: Rear mounted (Apply with receptacle)
HOW TO ORDER
6
Amphenol PCD Mini Manual Service Disconnect
Mini MSD developed from MSD. Smaller in size and lower in cost. It is a more compact solution.
Available in a scalable design with a variety of fuse ratings
MINI MSD profile
7
KEY FEATURES
   2 stage lever provides HVIL time
   delay
   Integrated internal HVIL
   Unique cooling structure
   Double channel design lowers
   temperature rise
   No tools required to unmate
   Various of fuse rating
   Receptacle can be front or rear
   mounted
APPLICATION:
Battery manual service disconnect used for servicing PHEV
system
MECHANICAL:
Durability ≥ 50 mating cycles
ELECTRICAL:
Fuse specification up to 400A
WITH FUSE:
Current rating based on fuse selected
Voltage rating 600V to 690V AC
WITHOUT FUSE:
Current rating 170A
Voltage rating 1500V DC max
ENVIROMENTAL:
Sealing IP67, IP6K9K (mated)
Temperature range -40°C to 70°C
Storage temperature -40°C to 85°C
STANDARDS:
USCAR-2
USCAR-37
LV-215
RoHS
MINI MSD
8
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
9
FRONT MOUNTED
REAR MOUNTED
10
                                                                MINI  MSD                                                                                                   X M 350    / F
Customer location
Shell type:
    M: Plug
     F: Receptacle
Fuse rating current:
XXX: 080, 100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 350, 400
         (Unit: AMP)
 000: No need fuse, use terminal directly
Fuse brand:
 /:  Omit, Bussmann
1:  Other brand (TBD)
Flange mounted type:
     F: Front mounted
     R: Rear mounted (Apply with receptacle)
HOW TO ORDER
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
Building 21
1st  Liao Keng Industrial Zone
Shi Yan Street, Bao An District Shenzhen 518108
China
Tel.:  +86 755-8173-8000
Fax:  +86 755-8173-8180
Notes:
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this catalog
is accurate at the time of publication. Specifications or information stated in this publication are subject to
change without notice.
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen reserves the right to clarify this catalog.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for I/O Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
571763P  58098-0628  61-168618-12P  D38999/20FJ24PA L/C  D38999/20FJ29SB L/C  D38999/24FG11SN L/C  72.250.1628.2  72.250.2428.2
74720-0505  747680210  76.350.0729.0  76871-1403  FCN-244F080-G/1  FCN-260A9920  FCN-268D024-G/2F#10X-R10  MP-5T180MUNNA-
005  MP-5XRJ45UNNB-003  PCS-E50FA  PCS-XE26LKA  PCS-XE26MA+  PCS-XES68MS+  G38A71314B  91-569719-35R  9776-18-6
DX40-50P(55)  1571250010  157-22500-3  MS3471L14-19P L/C  MS3476W12-10S L/C  171224-6031  1888020-8  91-569786-35H  91-569786-
35M  91-644626-35P  172501-4002  172501-6002  FCN-260C008-A/L0  FCN-260C024-AL0  FCN-261Z008  FCN-268D008-G/1K  2000314-1
200331-1  2007498-2  PCR-E28LMDAG1+  PCR-E36FC+  PCS-E28FS+  PCS-XE26SLFD+  PCS-XE26SLFDT+  G38A71214B  HDRA-
E68W1LFDTC-SL+